0.0
0.1
0.7
1.0
2.1
2.9
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4.9
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111
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14.4
14.5
14.7
14.8
15.0

31.7
32.2
32.5
33.6
33.7
34.5
34.9
36.0
36.6
36.7
36.8
37.3
37.6
37.7
37.9
38.1
38.2
38.3
38.8
39.7
39.7

cmdk02p
Start Cacoosing Meadows Park

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/45520142
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Reedy Rd
Evans Hill Rd
Faust Rd

Riegel Rd
Green Valley Rd
Faust Rd

Gaul Rd

Steely Rd
Church Rd
Wooltown Rd
Showers Rd

N Church St
#422 Penn Ave
Tulpehocken Forge Rd

15.1

. 15.3
. 16.1
©17.2
© 18.0
' 18.2
1 19.9
© 20.0
21.3
- 21.6
. 23.8

- fold

24.6
24.9
27.2

275
. 28.0
. 29.7

at Bunkerhill Rd to Tulpehocken Forge Rd .
.+ 30.3
+ 30.6
+ 30.8
+31.1
"+ 315

R Water St

High St

Front St
Franklin St

Mill Rd

3rd St
- - - fold
Carriage Dr
Dogwood Dr
Belle Alto Rd
Wernersville Rd

Mountain Home Rd

Montello Rd

Fritztown Rd b/c Columbia Ave

Hull St

Nash Rd

Wagner Cir

I[roquois Ave

Penlynn Dr

Dwight St

Penn Ave

Stevens Ave

Grandview Blvd b/c Spring Crest Blvd
Crest Rd

X Mull ave to Weidman Ave

Reedy Rd

to parking lot
total miles

- fold

30.2

31.6

L Beckley St

L #422 Conrad Weiser Pkwy

R Canal Rd

S x #422to Canal Rd

L/R at Sheridan Rd to Canal Rd

R Main St

L Scharff Rd b/c Stouchsburg Rd
R Furnace Rd

S x Sheridan Rd to Fort Zellers Rd
BR Stricklerstown Rd

BL Bethany Rd

R Ryeland Rd

L HillRd

R #422

BR OIld W Penn Ave

L Big Spring Rd x #422

R Wooltown Rd

R Ruth Ave

R Russell St

L Saddlebrook Dr

S x EIm Stto Charles St

R Stitzer Ave

L/R at Penn Ave to Werner St
R Glen Tilt Ave

fold

ver24a
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